Overall results by service 2018
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Surrey

County

Council

Overall 3.96| 4.82 4.84| 4.46| 5.07| 4.13 4.14 54%| 595.1

Adult

Social

Care &

Pub

Health 4.16| 4.86 4.78( 4.53( 4.91] 3.98 4.13 55%| 590.1

Business

Services 4.1\ 4.77 5.35| 4.4| 5.57| 4.49( 3.75 4.31 83%| 637.8|0TW

CEDR 6.15| 6.19 6.13| 6.08| 6.01f 4.51| 5.55 4,921 100%| 817.7|3Star

Childrens

Sch &

Fam

Service 4.02] 4.86 492 4.6 5.13] 3.91 4.11 46%| 600.3|0TW

E&I 3.81| 4.67 4,78 4.3| 5.15| 4.28 4.14 66%| 589.4

SFRS 4.81 4.35] 4.41| 4.85 3.77 40%| 530.6

Trading

Standard

S 4241 4.11| 4.17| 4.28] 4.19 4 60%| 520.6

Legal,

Demo &

Cultural

Service 3.98| 4.91 4.87( 4.41| 5.21| 4.54 4.09 57%| 608.5|0TW

Orbis 4.01| 4.79 4.89| 4.35| 5.05| 4.29 4.26 64%| 600.1]0TW

Service

Level

Results:

ASC

Comms

& Ops 4.08| 4.77 4.67| 4.44| 4.95| 3.89 4.09 69%| 578.6

Mental

Health 3.89] 4.81 4,99 4.67| 4.93 3.92 42%| 581.3

Public

Health 4.56| 4.92 5.11| 4.41| 4.95| 4.21 4.29 96%| 615.1|0TW

Service

Delivery 4.49| 5.22 5.04| 4.87| 4.74| 4.47 4.37 30%| 634.1|0TW
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Commiss
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Prev
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Schools
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Learning
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Emergen
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Projects
Highway
S
F&R
Mobilisin
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Call

Support
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Services

4.04

4.15

35%

600.2

OoTW

3.94

44%

579.2

4.21

65%

615.4

OoTW

4.67

4.71

4.03] 4.45

4.13

83%

644.9

OoTW

100%

546.9

64%

587.3

88%

491.6

22%
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Democra
tic
Services
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5.21

3.75

5.49

4.82
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5.9

4.16

4.67

5.03

3.93

5.03

3.98

4.48

4.63

4.11

4.96

4.13

Orbis
Finance

4.26

4.8

4.9

4.35

5.04

4.33

Orbis HR
& OD

4.23

4.9

5.15

4.52

5.23

4.41

Orbis IT

3.8

4.69

4.71

4.23

4.84

4.15

Orbis
Procure
ment&C
omm

4.45

5.14

5.26

5.06

5.52

4.4

Orbis
Property

3.94

4.91

4.89

4.32

5.04

4.42

Orbis
Strategic
Directora
te

491

6.12

5.58

6.05

4.79] 5.25

4.07] 85% 646|0TW
4.31] 55%| 568.4

4.6] 64%| 677.3|1Star
3.97 67%| 565.4
4.11] 59%| 561.8
4.47] 82%| 613.6|0TW
4.27] 63% 626|0TW
4.11] 60%| 576.2
4.66] 76%| 665.2|1Star
4.27] 59%| 601.1|10TW
4.76] 82%| 780.3|3Star
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